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UTAH LAKE/JORDAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2016 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

Description
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Larsen, John P (o T I
Salary )

Social Security
Retirement |72.3% 4 s5in
Insurance

Travel Expense

Lewis, Gregory Glen
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance

Rindlisbach,
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Rirk J.

Smith, Perry H.
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals :

2015 Amount
Budgeted

37,100.00
2,835.00
4,525.00

11,130.00
2,000.00

23,475.00
1,796.00
5,360.00

14,555.00

31,365.00
2,400.00
7,120.00

15,275.00
1,100.00

42,400.00
3,244.00
9,624.00

14,596.00
1,500.00

2,500.00
3,000.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
17,800.00
800.00

272,500.00

2015 JItem 2016
Balance Proposed Budget
-1,427.00 2€, 100

283.59 2. Qi
-194.56 4 %5
-640.11 N7 ee

524.74 L
-903.00 24 o0

75.45 L RUL
-415.27 0 T
-848.21 =9
-1,206.00 22
55.66 2,460
-596.08 7.7
-524.27 /5,895
79.07 "/, 10D
-1,631.00
14.37
-806.98
-1,323.83
21.56
0.00
0.00
2,860.43
0.00
490.00
1,000.00
0.00
0.00
............ 3
-5,111.44 J
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